
Datum: 25.05.2024

Ort: Stade, Ottenbeck

Kreis: Stade

Mannschaftsmeldebogen*

Trikot-

Nr. Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Verein (evtl. Zweitspielrecht)**
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name Trainer/in:

e-Mail Trainer/in: Telefon-Nr.:

senden an irene.viehmann@kreis-stade.nfv.de

für E-Juniorinnen

NFV Girls-Cup 2024

NFV-Sichtungsturnier

Verein:

Anmeldeschluss: Sonntag, 05.05.2024


